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Bars Cup II
Tallinn, 21.3.2026

Event 5 Men, 50m Freestyle 11 years and older
21.03.2026 Startlist
BCR 14 + 30.13 TSERNUHHA, Aron Tallinn 29.11.2025
BCR 11 - 13 33.88 STEPANTSOV, Mihhail Tallinn 29.11.2025

YB

Heat 1 of 8

1 SHEVTCHUK, Martin 14 ELAMUS NT
2 BALAN, Nazar 15 IDAKESKUS NT
3 YUNUS, Timur 12 PELGULINN+KALEV NT
4 TROTSENKO, Andrii 12 ELAMUS 1:15.51
5 BRATISHCHEV, Oleg 15 PELGULINN+KALEV 1:29.11
6 SEMJONOV, Dmitri 15 ELAMUS NT
7 TARRASTE, Johannes Georg 15 ELAMUS NT

Heat 2 of 8

1 SERYHH, Matvei 15 ELAMUS 1:11.00
2 PRUDIUS, Kirill 15 ELAMUS 1:08.01
3 RUDASH, Oskar Sebastian 14 ELAMUS 1:06.51
4 NELTSAS, Daniil 12 IDAKESKUS 1:03.00
5 KRUZE, Martin 14 IDAKESKUS 1:04.84
6 ROVHIAHIN, Kyrylo 13 ELAMUS 1:06.54
7 ANDRIUSHYN, Kostiantyn 13 ELAMUS 1:10.02
8 ARONSHTAM, Veniamin 15 ELAMUS 1:13.52

Heat 3 of 8

1 KOZOREV, Artur 13 IDAKESKUS 1:02.57
2 BABENKO, Max 15 VIIMSI 1:00.00
3 NIKLAND, Grigori 13 ELAMUS 59.73
4 FOKIN, Daniel 15 ELAMUS 56.47
5 AAREN, Martin 15 VIIMSI 59.20
6 MILASHEVITCH, Klim 15 VIIMSI 59.99
7 POLIVKO, Andrii 15 ELAMUS 1:01.77
8 TOLMATCHJOV, Arseni 15 ELAMUS 1:02.76

Heat 4 of 8

1 GUTITS, Mark 15 IDAKESKUS 55.96
2 SIDOROV, Mark 13 VIIMSI 52.35
3 KORNEV, Aleksandr 08 ELAMUS 49.78
4 BUKASHKIN, Artjom 14 ELAMUS 48.32
5 NAZARENKO, Yehor 12 IDAKESKUS 49.70
6 POPKOV, Egor 15 PELGULINN+KALEV 49.87
7 KOROLOV, Yevhenii 11 IDAKESKUS 54.00
8 NADEZHDIN, Dmitrii 14 ELAMUS 56.11
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Bars Cup II
Tallinn, 21.3.2026

Event 5, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 8

1 GUSSEV, Aleksandr 13 IDAKESKUS 46.50
2 MULLER, Jugen 14 PELGULINN+KALEV 45.33
3 VAINOVSKYI, Dmytro 15 ARTE+SAKSA 45.32
4 VEITSMAN, Mark 12 ARTE+SAKSA 44.12
5 GRECHANINOV, Aleksandr 08 VIIMSI 44.22
6 LAND, Oleg 12 VIIMSI 45.32
7 KORNEV, Konstantin 08 ELAMUS 45.46
8 ROOT, Jaroslav 07 PELGULINN+KALEV 47.70

Heat 6 of 8

1 ROOT, Kirill 12 VIIMSI 43.23
2 KLEPUS, Tymur 12 PELGULINN+KALEV 42.96
3 BERDNIKOV, Danylo 11 IDAKESKUS 42.50
4 VOSOTSIN, Ilja 14 VIIMSI 41.23
5 BAKTYBEKOV, Bakhtiiar 09 PELGULINN+KALEV 41.39
6 DZYUBA, Daniel 15 ARTE+SAKSA 42.75
7 KRALIA, Maksym 12 IDAKESKUS 43.00
8 SYNIAKOV, Yehor 13 VIIMSI 43.43

Heat 7 of 8

1 TIMOFEJEV, Timur 12 VIIMSI 40.34
2 ORLOVSKYI, Dmytro 08 ARTE+SAKSA 39.31
3 YATSYNIAK, Denis 11 ARTE+SAKSA 38.14
4 MATEICHUK, Volodymyr 10 ARTE+SAKSA 36.30
5 METELIUK, Timofei 15 VIIMSI 36.32
6 RIABCHENKO, Daniil 10 ARTE+SAKSA 38.70
7 ZOTOV, Nikita 11 VIIMSI 40.23
8 AMBARTSUMIAN, Tihran 13 PELGULINN+KALEV 40.43

Heat 8 of 8

1 KIEKSHYN, Tymur 13 VIIMSI 34.65
2 KUZNECOV, Aleksei 08 ARTE+SAKSA 32.09
3 ROI, Kristjan 11 ARTE+SAKSA 31.70
4 VYNOHRADOV, Mykyta 10 ARTE+SAKSA 29.32
5 TSERNUHHA, Aron 10 PELGULINN+KALEV 30.76
6 ANDRIUSHYN, Yehor 09 ARTE+SAKSA 32.01
7 JELYKOV, Makar 15 VIIMSI 32.90
8 MALOVICHKO, Maxim 12 ARTE+SAKSA 36.13


